Data Sheet 1- Microbubble air & dirt separator – SS CVAD
1
Combined Air (Deaerator) &
Dirt Separator.
Dimensions (mm)
Model No. A B C D E F G
Tested
to
SS CVAD-50 50 430 300 170 25 380 680 21 bar
SS CVAD-65 65 430 300 170 25 380 680 21 bar
SS CVAD-80 80 490 360 220 25 440 800 21 bar
SS CVAD-100 100 490 360 220 25 440 800 21 bar
SS CVAD-125 125 630 470 325 25 550 1020 21 bar
SS CVAD-150 150 630 470 325 25 550 1020 21 bar
SS CVAD-200 200 810 625 410 50 625 1250 21 bar
SS CVAD-250 250 880 775 510 50 775 1550 21 bar
SS CVAD-300 300 1100 875 610 50 875 1750 21 bar
SS CVAD-350 350 1500 950 770 50 950 1900 21 bar
SS CVAD-400 400 1500 1125 770 50 1125 2250 21 bar
SS CVAD-450 450 1750 1125 920 50 1125 225 21 bar
SS CVAD-500 500 2000 1175 1220 50 1175 2350 21 bar
SS CVAD-600 600 2000 1325 1220 50 1325 2650 21 bar
2
Dearation  The Solution
The word Dearation describes the
removal of dissolved gases from liquids